USF-CS & SJICH-CS
Control Stations
for Harsh and Hazardous Environments
     H A Z  LO C
     H A Z  LO C
CONTROLS
CONTROLS

0 5 3 9 I I  2 G D
     H A Z  LO C
     H A Z  LO C
CONTROLS
CONTROLS
CUSTOM BUILT ASSEMBLIES
USF-CS / SJICH-CS SERIES
Custom Control Stations Available in a variety of Sizes
• Enclosure sizes from  8” x 6” x 6” (203 x 152 x 152) up to 36” x 24” x 8” (915 x 610 x 203)
• Materials: 316/316L, 304 Stainless Steel & Painted Carbon Steel Control Stations
• Operating Temperature of -50ºC to +60ºC
• Wet Locations requiring Type 4X & IP66 Ingress Protection
• Indoors or Outdoors  in Class 1 Division 2  & Zone 1 Harsh and Hazardous Locations
USF-CS CATALOG # ENCLOSURE SIZE ACTUATOR MAXIMUM SJICH-CS CATALOG # ENCLOSURE SIZE ACTUATOR MAXIMUM
USF-CS-121206 12” x 12” x 6”
(305) x (305) x (152) 8 Devices 2 Rows SJICH-CS-080606 8” x 6” x 6”
(203) x (152) x (152) 3 Devices 2 Rows
USF-CS-161206
USF-CS-161208
16” x 12” x 6”/8”
(407) x (305) x (152/203) 15 Devices 4 Rows SJICH-CS-080806 8”x 8” x 6”
(203) x (203) x (152) 4 Devices 2 Rows
USF-CS-161606
USF-CS-161608
16” x 16” x 6”/8”
(407) x (407) x (152/203) 23 Devices 4 Rows SJICH-CS-100806 10”x 8” x 6”
(254) x (203) x (152) 6 Devices 2 Rows
USF-CS-201606
USF-CS-201608
20” x 16” x 6”/8”
(508) x (407) x (152/203) 29 Devices 5 Rows SJICH-CS-101006 10”x 10” x 6”
(254) x (254) x (152) 8 Devices 2 Rows
USF-CS-202006
USF-CS-202008
20” x 20” x 6”/8”
(508) x (508) x (152/203) 39 Devices 5 Rows SJICH-CS-121006 12”x 10” x 6”
(305) x (254) x (152) 12 Devices 3 Rows
USF-CS-241606
USF-CS-241608
24” x 16” x 6”/8”
(610) x (407) x (152/203) 35 Devices 6 Rows SJICH-CS-121206 12”x 12” x 6”
(305) x (305) x (152) 15 Devices 3 Rows
USF-CS-242006
USF-CS-242008
24” x 20” x 6”/8”
(610) x (508) x (152/203) 47 Devices 6 Rows SJICH-CS-141206 14”x 12” x 6”
(356) x (305) x (152) 15 Devices 3 Rows
USF-CS-242406
USF-CS-242408
24” x 24” x 6”/8”
(610) x (610) x (152/203) 50 Devices 5 Rows SJICH-CS-161406 16”x 14” x 6”
(407) x (356) x (152) 24 Devices 4 Rows
USF-CS-302008 30” x 20” x 8”
(762) x (508) x (203) 56 Devices 7 Rows
USF-CS-302408 30” x 24” x 8”
(762) x (610) x (203) 70 Devices 7 Rows
USF-CS-303008 30” x 30” x 8”
(762) x (762) x (203) 84 Devices 7 Rows
USF-CS-362408 36” x 24” x 8”
(915) x (610) x (203) 90 Devices 9 Rows
ITEM DESCRIPTION
USFC-CS121206MODXXXXXX USF Carbon Steel Painted 12”x12”x6” w/ no Gland Plates and
MODified per Customer Actuator & Terminal Block requirements
SJICH6-CS101006GP1000MODXXXXXX
SJIC Hinged Stainless Steel 316/316L 10”x10”x6” w/ Gland Plate
at Bottom and MODified per Customer Actuator & Terminal Block